INDIANSKY BEH VE WILSONAKU

St_zactvo
Zky_St (Zky_St) — [2003 — 2005]
Pof. St.c. Jméno
v kategorii
1 5 GLADISOVA Séra
2 1 KUNDRATOVA Magdaléna
3 2 LUNACKOVA Sara
4 18 MARSALKOVA Veronika

Pocet zavodnika: 4
Zci_St (Zci_St) — [2003 - 2005]

2003
2004
2003
2003

Zky_St
Zky_St
Zky_St
Zky_St

SK SKOL Brno
AK TiSnov
AK TiSnhov

Vykon

0:05:46
0:06:03
0:06:19
0:06:34

Ztrata

0:00:00
0:00:17
0:00:33
0:00:48

Pof. St.c. Jméno

v kategorii
1 9 HOUDEK David
2 6 DOUSEK Tomas
3 22 JANCARIK Tomas
4 13 KALA filip

Pocet zavodnik(: 4

2004
2004
2005
2004

Zci_St
Zci_St
Zci_St
Zci_St

SK SKOL Brno
VSK-UNI Brno
VSK-UNI Brno
SK SKOL Brno

0:04:56
0:04:58
0:05:08
0:05:16

Ztrata

0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:11
0:00:20



INDIANSKY BEH VE WILSONAKU

MI_zactvo

Zky_MI (Zky_MI) — [2006 — 2008]

Poft. St.c. Jméno . Vykon  Ztrata

v kategorii
1 35 SMUTNA Sofie 2006  Zky_MI SK SKOL Brno 0:02:28  0:00:00
2 24 DOBESOVA Pavlina 2007  Zky_MIl AC Moravska Slavia  0:02:31 0:00:03
3 21 JANCARIKOVA Karolina 2008  Zky Ml VSK-UNI Brno 0:02:43 0:00:15
4 26 MLADENKOVA Josefina 2007  Zky_MI SK Skol Brno 0:02:47 0:00:18
5 25 DOBESOVA Petra 2008  Zky_MI AC Moravska Slavia  0:02:54  0:00:25
6 17 KOLBABKKOVA Ester 2008  Zky Ml 0:02:59 0:00:30
7 8 GABRIEL Victoria 2007  Zky_MI VSK Univerzita Brno  0:03:05 0:00:36
8 30 KUMMEROVA Nicol 2008  zky MI Ski Zabiny 0:03:08 0:00:39
9 15 HUBACKOVA Karolina 2008  Zky Ml 0:03:14 0:00:45

Pocet zavodnik(: 9
Zci_Ml (Zci_MlI) - [2006 — 2008]

Pofr. St.c. Jméno . Ztrata

v kategorii
1 44 KOSMAK Jifi 2006  Zci_Ml 0:02:25 0:00:00
2 20 ZATLOUAL Filip 2008  Zci_MI SK Moravska Slavia  0:02:32  0:00:06
3 36 HONEK Kristidn 2007 Zci_MI AC Moravska Slavia  0:02:39 0:00:13
4 14 KALA Martin 2007 Zci_MI SK SKOL Brno 0:02:40 0:00:14
5 19 SELINGER Eliah 2008  Zci_MI SK Moravska Slavia  0:02:53  0:00:27
6 29 KUMMER Tomas 2006  Zci_MI SkiZabiny 0:03:03 0:00:37
7 31 KUCERA Krystor 2007 Zci_MI SK SKOL Brno 0:03:12 0:00:46

Pocet zavodnik(: 7



INDIANSKY BEH VE WILSONAKU

Pripravka St

Pi_St_D (PF_St_D) — [2009 — 2011]

Poft. St.c.
v kategorii
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Jméno

45 KOSAKOVA Martina

42 HOJACOVA Julie

11 CHALOUKOVA Renata

32 KALOVSKA Denisa

23 DOBESOVA Veronika
3 KUNDRATOVA Amailie

50 POKORNA Helena

27 TOMASKOVA Alzbéta

43 KRAJCIKOVA Adéla

47 SLAVIKOVA Anna

Pocet zavodnika: 10
PF_St_H (P¥_St_H) - [2009 - 2011]

2009
2009
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

P St D
P St D
P St D
P St D
P St D
P St D
P St D
P St D
P St D
P St D

SK Skol Brno
AC Moravska Slavia
AK TiSnov

AHA Vyskov
OK Chrastava

Vykon

0:00:48
0:00:49
0:00:49
0:00:49
0:00:50
0:00:56
0:00:57
0:00:58
0:00:58
0:01:01

Ztrata

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:01
0:00:01
0:00:08
0:00:09
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:13

Pofr. St.c.
v kategorii

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Jméno

10 CHALOUPKA Krystof
39 RUZICKA Matyas

33 KNAPEC Lukas

49 POKORNY Stépan
16 HUBACEK Michal

58 HABARTA Marek

52 HEMZAL Ondrej

24 KNAPEC Jan

Pocet zavodnik(: 8

2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

PF_St_H
PF_St_H
PF_St_H
PF_St_H
PF_St_H
PF_St_H
PF_St_H
PF_St_H

SK Skol Brno
AC Moravska Slavia
Atletika Slavkov

Atletika Slavkov

0:00:43
0:00:44
0:00:46
0:00:50
0:00:53
0:00:58
0:01:04

Ztrata

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:02
0:00:06
0:00:09
0:00:14
0:00:20

00:01:06 0:00:22



INDIANSKY BEH VE WILSONAKU
Pfipravka MlI

P¥_MI_H (Pf_MI_H) - [2012 - 2014]

Poft. St.c. Jméno . Vykon  Ztrata
v kategorii

1 41 KRAJCIK Matéj 2013  Pf_MI_H AHA Vysgkov 0:00:24  0:00:00

2 37 HONEK Marian 2012 Pf_MI_H SK Moravska Slavia  0:00:26  0:00:01

3 57 HORACEK Simon 2012 PF_MI_H AHA Vygkov 0:00:27 0:00:02

4 60 HRDINA Jonas 2012  Pf_MI_H 0:00:27 0:00:02

5 4 SLEZACEK Adam 2014 PF_MI_H SRTG Vyskov 0:00:31 0:00:06

6 56 BLAHA Daniel 2012 Pf_MI_H AHA Vyskov 0:00:32 0:00:07

7 51 SURY Dominik 2013 PFf_MI_H 0:00:33  0:00:09

8 72 NOVOSAD Tobias 2014 PFf_MI_H 0:00:34  0:00:09

9 71 PROCHAZKA Matyas 2014 PFf_MI_H 0:00:34 0:00:10

10 48 SLAVIK Martin 2014 Pf_MI_H OK Chrastava 0:00:45 0:00:20

Pocet zavodnika: 10



INDIANSKY BEH VE WILSONAKU
Pfipravka MIl_D

P¥_MI_D (Pf_MI_D) - [2012 - 2014]

Poft. St.c. Jméno . Vykon  Ztrata
v kategorii

Pocet zavodnik(: 0

P¥_MI_D (P¥_MI_D) - [2012 — 2014]

Por. St.c. Jméno RN Kat. Oddil Vykon Ztrata
v kategorii

1 53 SEDLAKOVA Adéla 2012  Pi_MI_D AHA Vyskov 0:00:21  0:00:00

2 12 CHALOUPKOVA Martina 2012 P¥_MI_D SK Skol Brno 0:00:23  0:00:02

3 54 POSPISILIKOVA Aneta 2012 PF_MI_D AHA Vyskov 0:00:25 0:00:03

4 46 KOSAKOVA Pavlina 2013  PFf_MI D 0:00:26  0:00:04

5 7 GABRIEL Livia 2012  Pf_MI_D SkiZabiny 0:00:26  0:00:05

6 61 HROZKOVA Aneta 2013 P¥_MID 0:00:31  0:00:09

7 64 HOMOLKOVA Adéla 2014 PF_MILD 0:00:34 0:00:12

8 55 BLAHOVA Sofie 2012 PF_MI_D AHA Vyskov 0:00:36 0:00:14

9 63 SOLCOVA Anna 2013  Pf_MI_D Ski Zabiny 0:00:40 0:00:18

10 59 HRDINOVA Anna 2014 PF_MID 0:00:40 0:00:19

11 28 TOMASKOVA Marie 2014 Pf_MI_D 0:00:43 0:00:21

12 38 HONKOVA Miriam 2014 P¥_MI_D SK Moravska Sldvia ~ 0:00:47 0:00:25

13 40 BUKSOVA Karin 2014 P¥_MID 0:00:50 0:00:28

14 62 CIZLEROVA Markéta 2014 Pf_MI_D 0:00:54 0:00:32

Pocet zavodnik(: 14



INDIANSKY BEH VE WILSONAKU

Zeny
ZJ (2)) - [2000 - 2007]
Pof. St.c. Jméno . Ztrata
v kategorii
1 24 DOBESOVA Pavlina 2007 Z) 0:19:36  0:00:00
2 118 URBANKOVA Petra 2000 Z) 0:25:17 0:05:40

Pocet zavodniku: 2
Z(Z)-[1979 - 1999]

Pof. St.c. Jméno . Ztrata

v kategorii
1 113 BUTOROVA Lenka 1980 V4 Extra Brno 0:19:06 0:00:00
2 110 MARSALKOVA Pavlina 1987 V4 Rajhrad 0:20:11 0:01:05
3 114 KARHUTOVA Lucia 1996 V4 Horizontal Brno 0:20:53 0:01:47
4 115 JERABKOVA Martina 1997 V4 0:21:49 0:02:42
5 119 PELLOVA Gabriela 1979 V4 0:21:56 0:02:49
6 117 URBANKOVA Adriana 1994 V4 0:23:15 0:04:09
7 120 KNAPCOVA Helena 1980 V4 0:24:51 0:05:45
8 104 KONECNA Katefina 1991 V4 Ski Zabiny 0:25:27 0:06:21
9 103 HUBACKOVA Michaela 1980 y4 0:25:58 0:06:51

10 109 HRDINOVA Lenka 1982 Z 0:27:05 0:07:59
DNF 101 SOLCOVA Eva 1984 y4 Ski Zabiny

Pocet zavodnik(: 11
ZV (2V) - [1918 - 1978]

Pof. St.cC. Jméno . Ztrata

v kategorii
1 106 JANCARIKOVA Lenka 1970 ZV  AACBrno 0:16:38 0:00:00
2 108 KALOVA Jitka 1973 ZV  SKSKOLBrno 0:18:57 0:02:18
3 116 SLABAKOVA Lenka 1966 ZV  Orel - Zidenice 0:20:33 0:03:54
4 111 HRSTKOVA Iva 1976 ZV  SANASPORT 0:22:50 0:06:11
5 102 GAALOVA Zuzana 1975 YA, 0:24:28 0:07:49
6 105 DOBESOVA Lenka 1972 yAY; 0:26:18 0:09:39
7 112 NEVECNA Kamila 1978 ZV  Brno 0:26:23 0:09:44
8 107 KUMMEROVA Iveta 1974 YA 0:26:55 0:10:16

DNS TRYSKOVA Hana 1962 yAY;

Pocet zavodnik(: 9
Mx (Mx) — [1986 — 1986]

Pof. St.c. Jméno . Ztrata

v kategorii
1 121 SVOBODA Jan 1986 Mx Extra Brno 0:20:11 0:00:00
Pocet zavodniku: 1
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21
DNF
DNS

106
108
113
24
121
110
116
114
115
119
111
117
102
120
118
104
103
105
112
107
109
101

zavodnik(: 23

INDIANSKY BEH VE WILSONAKU

JANCARIKOVA Lenka
KALOVA Jitka
BUTOROVA Lenka
DOBESOVA Pavlina
SVOBODA Jan
MARSALKOVA Pavlina
SLABAKOVA Lenka
KARHUTOVA Lucia
JERABKOVA Martina
PELLOVA Gabriela
HRSTKOVA Iva
URBANKOVA Adriana
GAALOVA Zuzana
KNAPCOVA Helena
URBANKOVA Petra
KONECNA Katefina
HUBACKOVA Michaela
DOBESOVA Lenka
NEVECNA Kamila
KUMMEROVA Iveta
HRDINOVA Lenka
SOLCOVA Eva
TRYSKOVA Hana

AAC Brno

SK SKOL Brno
Extra Brno
Extra Brno
Rajhrad

Orel - Zidenice
Horizontal Brno

SANASPORT

Ski Zabiny

Brno

Ski Zabiny

N VONNUOAURAEWWNR R RN -

[y
o

DNF
DNS

RN
1970
1973
1980
2007
1986
1987
1966
1996
1997
1979
1976
1994
1975
1980
2000
1991
1980
1972
1978
1974
1982
1984
1962

Vykon
0:16:38
0:18:57
0:19:06
0:19:36
0:20:11
0:20:11
0:20:33
0:20:53
0:21:49
0:21:56
0:22:50
0:23:15
0:24:28
0:24:51
0:25:17
0:25:27
0:25:58
0:26:18
0:26:23
0:26:55
0:27:05

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:02:18
0:02:27
0:02:58
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:54
0:04:15
0:05:10
0:05:17
0:06:11
0:06:37
0:07:49
0:08:12
0:08:38
0:08:48
0:09:19
0:09:39
0:09:44
0:10:16
0:10:26




INDIANSKY BEH VE WILSONAKU

Muzi
MJ (MJ) - [2001 — 2001]
Poft. St.c. Jméno . Ztrata
v kategorii
1 195 KALA Jakub 2001 MJ  SK SKOL Brno 0:37:07 0:00:00

Pocet zavodnik(: 1
M (M) —[1979 — 1999]

Por. St.c. Jméno . Ztrata
v kategorii
1 181 SLAMA Jaroslav 1990 M 0:28:59 0:00:00
2 182 MRACEK Stépén 1985 M 0:30:13 0:01:13
3 180 MATOUSEK Denis 1988 M SANASPORT 0:30:37 0:01:37
4 183 SMARDA Dominik 1995 M 0:31:19 0:02:20
5 184  RICHTER Vladislav 1992 M 0:31:50 0:02:50
6 185 VOIJTEK Libor 1984 M NDEKA BASSTAteam 0:31:55 0:02:55
7 200 SOLCFilip 1985 M SkiZabiny 0:32:01 0:03:01
8 169 HUTKA Jifi 1991 M  Brno Reckovice 0:32:24 0:03:24
9 177  JIRIKOVSKY Jakub 1999 M  TKOPEN 0:36:25 0:07:25
10 191 PROCHAZKA Marek 1982 M Ski Zabiny 0:37:03 0:08:03
11 189  ZAVADIL Pavel 1988 M 0:37:16 0:08:17
12 188  ZAVIN Tvarohovej 1998 M Horizontal Brno 0:37:29 0:08:29
13 186  NECAS Zdenék 1979 M  RUNGO.CZ 0:37:29 0:08:29
14 179  JANIK Martin 1981 M SK Meteor Brno 0:38:39 0:09:40
15 174  ZEZULKA Michal 1987 M Al Fitness 0:38:55 0:09:56
16 172 MACHAL David 1992 M 0:38:55 0:09:56
17 178 HANZL Tomas 1980 M 0:39:06 0:10:06
18 175  SRNEC Lukds 1990 M Zidlochovice 0:39:33 0:10:33
19 198  SLEZACEK Michal 1982 M  SRTG Vyskov 0:42:29 0:13:29
20 171 MACHAL Jan 1983 M 0:53:59 0:24:59

Pocet zavodnik(: 20
MV (MV) — [1918 — 1978]

Por. St.c. Jméno
v kategorii
1 173 POKORNY Vaclav 1978 MV  Papuce a lahvac 0:32:13 0:00:00
2 196 JANCARIK Petr 1968 MV 0:34:56 0:02:43
3 193  NEVECNY Milan 1976 MV 0:37:59 0:05:46
4 176  JIRIKOVSKY Martin 1973 MV 0:37:59 0:05:46
5 192 FORMANEK Tomas 1978 MV 0:38:29 0:06:16
6 170 MRUZEK Alexander 1965 MV 0:39:33 0:07:20
7 199 KUNDRAT Jaroslav 1976 MV 0:39:47 0:07:33
8 197 TOMASEK Petr 1978 MV 0:41:23 0:09:10
9 187 DVORAK David 1976 MV 0:43:03 0:10:50
10 190 SOBOTKA Martin 1976 MV 0:44:59 0:12:46
11 194 HRDINA Jaroslav 1975 MV 0:47:02 0:14:49

Pocet zavodnik(: 11
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St.c.
181
182
180
183
184
185
200
173
169
196
177
191
195
189
188
186
193
176
192
179
174
172
178
175
170
199
197
198
187
190
194
171

zavodnikd: 32

INDIANSKY BEH VE WILSONAKU

Jméno

SLAMA Jaroslav
MRACEK Stépan
MATOUSEK Denis
SMARDA Dominik
RICHTER Vladislav
VOITEK Libor
SOLC Filip
POKORNY Vaclav
HUTKA JiFi
JANCARIK Petr
JIRIKOVSKY Jakub
PROCHAZKA Marek
KALA Jakub
ZAVADIL Pavel
ZAVIN Tvarohove;j
NECAS Zdenék
NEVECNY Milan
JIRIKOVSKY Martin
FORMANEK Tomas
JANIK Martin
ZEZULKA Michal
MACHAL David
HANZL Tomas
SRNEC Lukas
MRUZEK Alexander
KUNDRAT Jaroslav
TOMASEK Petr
SLEZACEK Michal
DVORAK David
SOBOTKA Martin
HRDINA Jaroslav
MACHAL Jan

Oddil

SANASPORT

NDEKA BASSTA team
Ski Zabiny

Papuce a lahvac
Brno Reckovice

TK OPEN
Ski Zabiny
SK SKOL Brno

Horizontal Brno
RUNGO.CZ

SK Meteor Brno

Al Fitness

Zidlochovice

SRTG Vyskov
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RN
RN
1990
1985
1988
1995
1992
1984
1985
1978
1991
1968
1999
1982
2001
1988
1998
1979
1976
1973
1978
1981
1987
1992
1980
1990
1965
1976
1978
1982
1976
1976
1975
1983

Vykon
Vykon

0:28:59
0:30:13
0:30:37
0:31:19
0:31:50
0:31:55
0:32:01
0:32:13
0:32:24
0:34:56
0:36:25
0:37:03
0:37:07
0:37:16
0:37:29
0:37:29
0:37:59
0:37:59
0:38:29
0:38:39
0:38:55
0:38:55
0:39:06
0:39:33
0:39:33
0:39:47
0:41:23
0:42:29
0:43:03
0:44:59
0:47:02
0:53:59

Ztrata
Ztrata

0:00:00
0:01:13
0:01:37
0:02:20
0:02:50
0:02:55
0:03:01
0:03:13
0:03:24
0:05:56
0:07:25
0:08:03
0:08:07
0:08:17
0:08:29
0:08:29
0:08:59
0:09:00
0:09:30
0:09:40
0:09:56
0:09:56
0:10:06
0:10:33
0:10:33
0:10:47
0:12:24
0:13:29
0:14:04
0:16:00
0:18:03
0:24:59




Caparti

INDIANSKY BEH VE WILSONAKU

Caparti
f. t.c. Jméno

Pof. St.¢ Jméno oddil Pof. Kat.
1 9 Hrozek Mikulas 1 Cap_H
2 6 Sedlakova Sarka 1 Cap_ D
3 5 Hezalovd Barbora 2 Cap_D
4 11 Nevécna Laura Brno 3 Cap D
5 7 Knapcova Sofie Atletika Slavkov 4 Cap_ D
6 10 Husek Jachym 2 Cap_H
7 2 Jefabkova Anezka SK Moravska Slavia 5 Cap_ D
8 8 Homolkova Tatiana 6 Cap_D
9 3 Pokorny Tomas 3 Cap_H
10 4 Surd Kristyna 7 Cap_D
11 25 Suchanek Mikulas 4 Cap_H
12 13 Jankovd Helena 8 Cap_D
13 1 Habartova Linda  Ski Zabiny 9 Cap_ D

Zavodnik(: 13

Stranka 10



RN
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016

Caparti

Stranka 11
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